1/17/25, 4:04 PM Feedback form for Law firms, Judges/ Sr. Counsels/Employers

Feedback form for Law firms, Judges/ Sr.
Counsels/Employers

Greetings from Mar Gregorios College of Law

The first batch of students graduated from Mar Gregorios College of Law in 2017. Ever since then our
students have been employed and doing internship in diverse fields of work across Kerala and
elsewhere. We are keen to have feedback from you on the performance of the students. We appreciate
the valuable time that you will spend to complete this form.

Name *

Allianz Global Corporate and Specialty

Phone Number

Position *

Judge

Lawyer

Court Officer

NGO

Commission/Govt. Department

Local Self Government

® Other

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vI5gN997 eVBk5bcdyEYVtBFrSyWUZpY7BupXp-ZIOo/edit#response=ACYDBNitr3eSvaOXvHrCi8nhdsMBYvX... 1/3



1/17/25, 4:04 PM Feedback form for Law firms, Judges/ Sr. Counsels/Employers

Kindly name MGCL student who worked with you.

Sachin K Jacob

How long have the MGCL student worked with you? *

@ Less than 1 Year
1 Year
2 Year
3 Year
4 Year

Other:

How do you rate the performance of the MGCL student? *

Poor @ Excellent

In your opinion how effective is the college in preparing students for employment?

Comments if any

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vI5gN997 eVBk5bcdyEYVtBFrSyWUZpY7BupXp-ZIOo/edit#response=ACYDBNitr3eSvaOXvHrCi8nhdsMBYvX...

2/3



1/17/25, 4:04 PM Feedback form for Law firms, Judges/ Sr. Counsels/Employers
This form was created inside of Mar Gregorios College of Law.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vI5gN997 eVBk5bcdyEYVtBFrSyWUZpY7BupXp-ZIOo/edit#response=ACYDBNitr3eSvaOXvHrCi8nhdsMBYvX... 3/3
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1/17/25, 4:04 PM Feedback form for Law firms, Judges/ Sr. Counsels/Employers

Feedback form for Law firms, Judges/ Sr.
Counsels/Employers

Greetings from Mar Gregorios College of Law

The first batch of students graduated from Mar Gregorios College of Law in 2017. Ever since then our
students have been employed and doing internship in diverse fields of work across Kerala and
elsewhere. We are keen to have feedback from you on the performance of the students. We appreciate
the valuable time that you will spend to complete this form.

Name *

Adv.Vakkom R Jayaprakash

Phone Number

9447220667

Position *

Judge
@ Lawyer
Court Officer
NGO
Commission/Govt. Department
Local Self Government

Other

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vI5gN997 eVBk5SbcdyEYVtBFrSyWUZpY7BupXp-ZIOo/edit#response=ACYDBNg1XkbyvAvVjbELgXv1YI7nUw... 1/3



1/17/25, 4:04 PM Feedback form for Law firms, Judges/ Sr. Counsels/Employers

Kindly name MGCL student who worked with you.

Alina S

How long have the MGCL student worked with you? *

Less than 1 Year

@ 1 Year

2 Year
3 Year
4 Year

Other:

How do you rate the performance of the MGCL student? *

Poor @ Excellent

In your opinion how effective is the college in preparing students for employment?

Comments if any

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vI5gN997 eVBk5SbcdyEYVtBFrSyWUZpY7BupXp-ZIOo/edit#response=ACYDBNg1XkbyvAvVjbELgXv1YI7nUw...

2/3



1/17/25, 4:04 PM Feedback form for Law firms, Judges/ Sr. Counsels/Employers
This form was created inside of Mar Gregorios College of Law.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vI5gN997 eVBk5SbcdyEYVtBFrSyWUZpY7BupXp-ZIOo/edit#response=ACYDBNg1XkbyvAvVjbELgXv1YI7nUw... 3/3
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1/17/25, 4:04 PM Feedback form for Law firms, Judges/ Sr. Counsels/Employers

Feedback form for Law firms, Judges/ Sr.
Counsels/Employers

Greetings from Mar Gregorios College of Law

The first batch of students graduated from Mar Gregorios College of Law in 2017. Ever since then our
students have been employed and doing internship in diverse fields of work across Kerala and
elsewhere. We are keen to have feedback from you on the performance of the students. We appreciate
the valuable time that you will spend to complete this form.

Name *

Adv. Gowri Nath S

Phone Number

9995563722

Position *

Judge
@ Lawyer
Court Officer
NGO
Commission/Govt. Department
Local Self Government

Other

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vI5gN997 _eVBk5bcdyEYVtBFrSyWUZpY7BupXp-ZIOo/edit#response=ACYDBNgjgOILx_pa7DMFFA8tMF6YG... 1/3



1/17/25, 4:04 PM Feedback form for Law firms, Judges/ Sr. Counsels/Employers

Kindly name MGCL student who worked with you.

Sasi Nair

How long have the MGCL student worked with you? *

@ Less than 1 Year
1 Year
2 Year
3 Year
4 Year

Other:

How do you rate the performance of the MGCL student? *

Poor @ Excellent

In your opinion how effective is the college in preparing students for employment?

Poor @ Excellent

Comments if any

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vI5gN997 _eVBk5bcdyEYVtBFrSyWUZpY7BupXp-ZIOo/edit#response=ACYDBNgjgOILx_pa7DMFFA8tMF6YG...

2/3



1/17/25, 4:04 PM Feedback form for Law firms, Judges/ Sr. Counsels/Employers
This form was created inside of Mar Gregorios College of Law.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vI5gN997 _eVBk5bcdyEYVtBFrSyWUZpY7BupXp-ZIOo/edit#response=ACYDBNgjgOILx_pa7DMFFA8tMF6YG... 3/3
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1/17/25, 4:04 PM Feedback form for Law firms, Judges/ Sr. Counsels/Employers

Feedback form for Law firms, Judges/ Sr.
Counsels/Employers

Greetings from Mar Gregorios College of Law

The first batch of students graduated from Mar Gregorios College of Law in 2017. Ever since then our
students have been employed and doing internship in diverse fields of work across Kerala and
elsewhere. We are keen to have feedback from you on the performance of the students. We appreciate
the valuable time that you will spend to complete this form.

Name *

Sajikumar P.G

Phone Number

94467 08631

Position *

Judge
@ Lawyer
Court Officer
NGO
Commission/Govt. Department
Local Self Government

Other

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vI5gN997 _eVBk5bcdyEYVtBFrSyWUZpY7BupXp-ZIOo/edit#response=ACYDBNgk6éwdjxtrPgXhdJLIkj4TRZejW... 1/3



1/17/25, 4:04 PM Feedback form for Law firms, Judges/ Sr. Counsels/Employers

Kindly name MGCL student who worked with you.

Jino Jacob

How long have the MGCL student worked with you? *

@ Less than 1 Year
1 Year
2 Year
3 Year
4 Year

Other:

How do you rate the performance of the MGCL student? *

Poor @ Excellent

In your opinion how effective is the college in preparing students for employment?

Poor @ Excellent

Comments if any

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vI5gN997 _eVBk5bcdyEYVtBFrSyWUZpY7BupXp-ZIOo/edit#response=ACYDBNgk6éwdjxtrPgXhdJLIkj4TRZejW... 2/3



1/17/25, 4:04 PM Feedback form for Law firms, Judges/ Sr. Counsels/Employers
This form was created inside of Mar Gregorios College of Law.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vI5gN997 _eVBk5bcdyEYVtBFrSyWUZpY7BupXp-ZIOo/edit#response=ACYDBNgk6éwdjxtrPgXhdJLIkj4TRZejW... 3/3


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
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1/17/25, 4:03 PM Feedback form for Law firms, Judges/ Sr. Counsels/Employers

Feedback form for Law firms, Judges/ Sr.
Counsels/Employers

Greetings from Mar Gregorios College of Law

The first batch of students graduated from Mar Gregorios College of Law in 2017. Ever since then our
students have been employed and doing internship in diverse fields of work across Kerala and
elsewhere. We are keen to have feedback from you on the performance of the students. We appreciate
the valuable time that you will spend to complete this form.

Name *

S VIKRAMAN

Phone Number

9387738735

Position *

Judge
@ Lawyer
Court Officer
NGO
Commission/Govt. Department
Local Self Government

Other

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vI5gN997 eVBk5bcdyEYVtBFrSyWUZpY7BupXp-ZIOo/edit#response=ACYDBNiS7WjE4geyNCEtI5XptaOyGGz...  1/3



1/17/25, 4:03 PM Feedback form for Law firms, Judges/ Sr. Counsels/Employers

Kindly name MGCL student who worked with you.

Govind.V, Syam Krishnan K

How long have the MGCL student worked with you? *

Less than 1 Year

@ 1 Year

2 Year
3 Year
4 Year

Other:

How do you rate the performance of the MGCL student? *

Poor @ Excellent

In your opinion how effective is the college in preparing students for employment?

Comments if any

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vI5gN997 eVBk5bcdyEYVtBFrSyWUZpY7BupXp-ZIOo/edit#response=ACYDBNiS7WjE4geyNCEtI5XptaOyGGz...

2/3



1/17/25, 4:03 PM Feedback form for Law firms, Judges/ Sr. Counsels/Employers
This form was created inside of Mar Gregorios College of Law.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1vI5gN997 eVBk5bcdyEYVtBFrSyWUZpY7BupXp-ZIOo/edit#response=ACYDBNiS7WjE4geyNCEtI5XptaOyGGz...  3/3


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
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1/17/25, 4:03 PM Mar Gregorios College of Law Alumni Feedback Form- 2023

Mar Gregorios College of Law
Alumni Feedback Form- 2023

Greeting from Mar Gregorios College of Law.
It is a pleasure to reconnect with you all. The college is preparing the database of alumni looking
forward to your support and association. Kindly fill the form.

Name *

Kavya Lekshmy.J

Email id *

lekshmykavya@gmail.com

Phone Number *

Mention country code

+91

Course Completed * (> Dropdown
1.BALL.B
2.BBALL.B
3.BCom LL.B

4. LLM

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1IWFOJWJBkcUwpc30KAubU3v67ycA0D-8eXREPYfNDtc/edit#response=ACYDBNjgj5ulng_VNWn78Sa6NFjxs... 1/6



1/17/25, 4:03 PM Mar Gregorios College of Law Alumni Feedback Form- 2023

Year of Completion * (> Dropdown
1.2017
2.2018
3.2019
4.2020
5. 2021
6.2022

7.2023

Whether cleared AIBE? *

Yes

Whether gone for higher education? *

® Yes

No

If yes, name of institution and area of specialization? *

University of Kerala, Kariavattom, Public Law and IPR

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1IWFOJWJBkcUwpc30KAubU3v67ycA0D-8eXREPYfNDtc/edit#response=ACYDBNjgj5ulng_VNWn78Sa6NFjxs... 2/6



1/17/25, 4:03 PM Mar Gregorios College of Law Alumni Feedback Form- 2023

Whether gone for Ph.D ? *

Yes

@No

Untitled Section

Name of institution and specialisation *

Employment Details

Whether practicing or employed? *

Practicing
Self-employed
Employed

@ Other: Pursuing LLM

Previous nature of employment, if any.

If yes, Designation and Name of Organisation

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1IWFOJWJBkcUwpc30KAubU3v67ycA0D-8eXREPYfNDtc/edit#response=ACYDBNjgj5ulng_VNWn78Sa6NFjxs... 3/6



1/17/25, 4:03 PM Mar Gregorios College of Law Alumni Feedback Form- 2023

Other Achievements

The curriculum you studied helped you after joining the legal profession. *

® YES

NO

NOT SURE

The practical papers were sufficient to give practical exposure to the subject. *

® YES

NO

NOT SURE

Whether the curriculum you studied was interdisciplinary? *

YES

@® No

NOT SURE

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1IWFOJWJBkcUwpc30KAubU3v67ycA0D-8eXREPYfNDtc/edit#response=ACYDBNjgj5ulng_VNWn78Sa6NFjxs... 4/6



1/17/25, 4:03 PM Mar Gregorios College of Law Alumni Feedback Form- 2023
Did you find inclusion of social science subjects in law course relevant? *

@® YES

NO

NOT SURE

Whether the curriculum covered fundamentals of the subjects? *

@® YES

NO

NOT SURE

Whether the curriculum was updated regularly? *

YES

@® NoO

NOT SURE

Do you agree that activities offered by the college beyond classroom teaching were value *
addition to your professional skills?

® YES

NO

NOT SURE

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1IWFOJWJBkcUwpc30KAubU3v67ycA0D-8eXREPYfNDtc/edit#response=ACYDBNjgj5ulng_VNWn78Sa6NFjxs... 5/6



1/17/25, 4:03 PM Mar Gregorios College of Law Alumni Feedback Form- 2023

*

Did you feel the need to join specialized courses to match up your knowledge with practical
demands of the profession?

@® YES

NO

NOT SURE

Did you benefit from any add on course offered by the College? *

@ Yes

No

NOT SURE

Would you recommend that the college should be given liberty to lay down its own syllabus? *

YES

@® No

NOT SURE

This form was created inside of Mar Gregorios College of Law.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1IWFOJWJBkcUwpc30KAubU3v67ycA0D-8eXREPYfNDtc/edit#response=ACYDBNjgj5ulng_VNWn78Sa6NFjxs... 6/6


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
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1/17/25, 4:02 PM Mar Gregorios College of Law Alumni Feedback Form- 2023

Mar Gregorios College of Law
Alumni Feedback Form- 2023

Greeting from Mar Gregorios College of Law.
It is a pleasure to reconnect with you all. The college is preparing the database of alumni looking
forward to your support and association. Kindly fill the form.

Name *

Nikitha Ann Varghese

Email id *

navcpv@gmail.com

Phone Number *

Mention country code

+919846778082

Course Completed * (> Dropdown
1.BALL.B
2.BBALL.B
3.BCom LL.B

4. LLM

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1IWFOJWJBkcUwpc30KAubU3v67ycA0D-8e XREPyYfNDtc/editéresponse=ACYDBNhjjl6kYHHX34n_reNgeQMZ... 1/6



1/17/25, 4:02 PM Mar Gregorios College of Law Alumni Feedback Form- 2023

Year of Completion * (> Dropdown
1.2017
2.2018
3.2019
4.2020
5. 2021
6.2022

7.2023

Whether cleared AIBE? *

Yes

Whether gone for higher education? *

® Yes

No

If yes, name of institution and area of specialization? *

Cochin University of Science and Technology, School of Legal Studies, Specialization in Intellectual
Property Rights and Environmental Law

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1IWFOJWJBkcUwpc30KAubU3v67ycA0D-8e XREPyYfNDtc/editéresponse=ACYDBNhjjl6kYHHX34n_reNgeQMZ... 2/6



1/17/25, 4:02 PM Mar Gregorios College of Law Alumni Feedback Form- 2023

Whether gone for Ph.D ? *

Yes

@No

Untitled Section

Name of institution and specialisation *

Employment Details

Whether practicing or employed? *

@ Practicing
Self-employed
Employed

Other:

Previous nature of employment, if any.

If yes, Designation and Name of Organisation

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1IWFOJWJBkcUwpc30KAubU3v67ycA0D-8e XREPyYfNDtc/editéresponse=ACYDBNhjjl6kYHHX34n_reNgeQMZ... 3/6



1/17/25, 4:02 PM Mar Gregorios College of Law Alumni Feedback Form- 2023

Other Achievements

The curriculum you studied helped you after joining the legal profession. *

® YES

NO

NOT SURE

The practical papers were sufficient to give practical exposure to the subject. *

YES

@® No

NOT SURE

Whether the curriculum you studied was interdisciplinary? *

(® YES

NO

NOT SURE

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1IWFOJWJBkcUwpc30KAubU3v67ycA0D-8e XREPyYfNDtc/editéresponse=ACYDBNhjjl6kYHHX34n_reNgeQMZ... 4/6



1/17/25, 4:02 PM Mar Gregorios College of Law Alumni Feedback Form- 2023
Did you find inclusion of social science subjects in law course relevant? *

@® YES

NO

NOT SURE

Whether the curriculum covered fundamentals of the subjects? *

@® YES

NO

NOT SURE

Whether the curriculum was updated regularly? *

(® YES

NO

NOT SURE

Do you agree that activities offered by the college beyond classroom teaching were value *
addition to your professional skills?

® YES

NO

NOT SURE

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1IWFOJWJBkcUwpc30KAubU3v67ycA0D-8e XREPyYfNDtc/editéresponse=ACYDBNhjjl6kYHHX34n_reNgeQMZ... 5/6



1/17/25, 4:02 PM Mar Gregorios College of Law Alumni Feedback Form- 2023

*

Did you feel the need to join specialized courses to match up your knowledge with practical
demands of the profession?

@® YES

NO

NOT SURE

Did you benefit from any add on course offered by the College? *

@ Yes

No

NOT SURE

Would you recommend that the college should be given liberty to lay down its own syllabus? *

@® YES

NO

NOT SURE

This form was created inside of Mar Gregorios College of Law.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1IWFOJWJBkcUwpc30KAubU3v67ycA0D-8e XREPyYfNDtc/editéresponse=ACYDBNhjjl6kYHHX34n_reNgeQMZ... 6/6


https://www.google.com/forms/about/?utm_source=product&utm_medium=forms_logo&utm_campaign=forms
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1/17/25, 4:02 PM Mar Gregorios College of Law Alumni Feedback Form- 2023

Mar Gregorios College of Law
Alumni Feedback Form- 2023

Greeting from Mar Gregorios College of Law.
It is a pleasure to reconnect with you all. The college is preparing the database of alumni looking
forward to your support and association. Kindly fill the form.

Name *

Tesin Mathew

Email id *

tesinmathew1999@gmail.com

Phone Number *

Mention country code

919562361947

Course Completed * (> Dropdown
1.BALL.B
2.BBALL.B
3.BCom LL.B

4. LLM

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1IWFOJWJBkcUwpc30KAubU3v67ycA0D-8e XREPyYfNDtc/editéresponse=ACYDBNimJAX40fQ1aW7AV-WoYW... 1/6



1/17/25, 4:02 PM Mar Gregorios College of Law Alumni Feedback Form- 2023

Year of Completion * (> Dropdown
1.2017
2.2018
3.2019
4.2020
5. 2021
6.2022

7.2023

Whether cleared AIBE? *

@ Yes

No

Whether gone for higher education? *

Yes

@® No

If yes, name of institution and area of specialization? *

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1IWFOJWJBkcUwpc30KAubU3v67ycA0D-8e XREPyYfNDtc/editéresponse=ACYDBNimJAX40fQ1aW7AV-WoYW... 2/6



1/17/25, 4:02 PM Mar Gregorios College of Law Alumni Feedback Form- 2023

Whether gone for Ph.D ? *

Yes

No

Untitled Section

Name of institution and specialisation *

Employment Details

Whether practicing or employed? *

Practicing
Self-employed

@ Employed

Other:

Previous nature of employment, if any.

Nil

If yes, Designation and Name of Organisation

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1IWFOJWJBkcUwpc30KAubU3v67ycA0D-8e XREPyYfNDtc/editéresponse=ACYDBNimJAX40fQ1aW7AV-WoYW... 3/6



1/17/25, 4:02 PM Mar Gregorios College of Law Alumni Feedback Form- 2023

Other Achievements

The curriculum you studied helped you after joining the legal profession. *

® YES

NO

NOT SURE

The practical papers were sufficient to give practical exposure to the subject. *

® YES

NO

NOT SURE

Whether the curriculum you studied was interdisciplinary? *

YES

@® No

NOT SURE

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1IWFOJWJBkcUwpc30KAubU3v67ycA0D-8e XREPyYfNDtc/editéresponse=ACYDBNimJAX40fQ1aW7AV-WoYW... 4/6



1/17/25, 4:02 PM Mar Gregorios College of Law Alumni Feedback Form- 2023

Did you find inclusion of social science subjects in law course relevant? *

YES

@® NO

NOT SURE

Whether the curriculum covered fundamentals of the subjects? *

@® YES

NO

NOT SURE

Whether the curriculum was updated regularly? *

(® YES

NO

NOT SURE

Do you agree that activities offered by the college beyond classroom teaching were value *
addition to your professional skills?

YES
NO

(® NOTSURE

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1IWFOJWJBkcUwpc30KAubU3v67ycA0D-8e XREPyYfNDtc/editéresponse=ACYDBNimJAX40fQ1aW7AV-WoYW... 5/6



1/17/25, 4:02 PM Mar Gregorios College of Law Alumni Feedback Form- 2023

*

Did you feel the need to join specialized courses to match up your knowledge with practical
demands of the profession?

@® YES

NO

NOT SURE

Did you benefit from any add on course offered by the College? *

@ Yes

No

NOT SURE

Would you recommend that the college should be given liberty to lay down its own syllabus? *

@® YES

NO

NOT SURE

This form was created inside of Mar Gregorios College of Law.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1IWFOJWJBkcUwpc30KAubU3v67ycA0D-8e XREPyYfNDtc/editéresponse=ACYDBNimJAX40fQ1aW7AV-WoYW... 6/6
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1/17/25, 4:01 PM Mar Gregorios College of Law Alumni Feedback Form- 2023

Mar Gregorios College of Law
Alumni Feedback Form- 2023

Greeting from Mar Gregorios College of Law.
It is a pleasure to reconnect with you all. The college is preparing the database of alumni looking
forward to your support and association. Kindly fill the form.

Name *

Aadithya B A

Email id *

AADITHYABA2004@GMAIL.COM

Phone Number *

Mention country code

+916282809240

Course Completed * (> Dropdown
1.BALL.B
2.BBALL.B
3.BCom LL.B

4. LLM

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1IWFOJWJBkcUwpc30KAubU3v67ycAOD-8eXREPYfNDtc/edit#response=ACYDBNhDCI6s4DJSTIS192qO9fCU... 1/6



1/17/25, 4:01 PM Mar Gregorios College of Law Alumni Feedback Form- 2023

Year of Completion * (> Dropdown
1.2017
2.2018
3.2019
4.2020
5. 2021
6.2022

7.2023

Whether cleared AIBE? *

@ Yes

No

Whether gone for higher education? *

® Yes

No

If yes, name of institution and area of specialization? *

LL.M corporate law

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1IWFOJWJBkcUwpc30KAubU3v67ycAOD-8eXREPYfNDtc/edit#response=ACYDBNhDCI6s4DJSTIS192qO9fCU... 2/6
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Whether gone for Ph.D ? *

Yes

@No

Untitled Section

Name of institution and specialisation *

Employment Details

Whether practicing or employed? *

@ Practicing
Self-employed
Employed

Other:

Previous nature of employment, if any.

If yes, Designation and Name of Organisation

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1IWFOJWJBkcUwpc30KAubU3v67ycAOD-8eXREPYfNDtc/edit#response=ACYDBNhDCI6s4DJSTIS192qO9fCU... 3/6
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Other Achievements

The curriculum you studied helped you after joining the legal profession. *

YES

@® No

NOT SURE

The practical papers were sufficient to give practical exposure to the subject. *

YES

@® No

NOT SURE

Whether the curriculum you studied was interdisciplinary? *

YES
NO

(® NOTSURE

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1IWFOJWJBkcUwpc30KAubU3v67ycAOD-8eXREPYfNDtc/edit#response=ACYDBNhDCI6s4DJSTIS192qO9fCU... 4/6
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Did you find inclusion of social science subjects in law course relevant? *

YES

@® NO

NOT SURE

Whether the curriculum covered fundamentals of the subjects? *

@® YES

NO

NOT SURE

Whether the curriculum was updated regularly? *

YES

@® NoO

NOT SURE

Do you agree that activities offered by the college beyond classroom teaching were value *
addition to your professional skills?

YES

® No

NOT SURE

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1IWFOJWJBkcUwpc30KAubU3v67ycAOD-8eXREPYfNDtc/edit#response=ACYDBNhDCI6s4DJSTIS192qO9fCU... 5/6
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*

Did you feel the need to join specialized courses to match up your knowledge with practical
demands of the profession?

YES

@® NO

NOT SURE

Did you benefit from any add on course offered by the College? *

@ Yes

No

NOT SURE

Would you recommend that the college should be given liberty to lay down its own syllabus? *

@® YES

NO

NOT SURE

This form was created inside of Mar Gregorios College of Law.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1IWFOJWJBkcUwpc30KAubU3v67ycAOD-8eXREPYfNDtc/edit#response=ACYDBNhDCI6s4DJSTIS192qO9fCU... 6/6
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Mar Gregorios College of Law
Alumni Feedback Form- 2023

Greeting from Mar Gregorios College of Law.
It is a pleasure to reconnect with you all. The college is preparing the database of alumni looking
forward to your support and association. Kindly fill the form.

Name *

Devika S B

Email id *

devikashibu4@gmail.com

Phone Number *

Mention country code

+919495795578

Course Completed * (> Dropdown
1.BALL.B
2.BBALL.B
3.BCom LL.B

4. LLM

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1IWFOJWJBkcUwpc30KAubU3v67ycAOD-8e XREPyfNDtc/edit#response=ACYDBNhUsPQ14YFTUju3crZBT_gL... 1/6
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Year of Completion * (> Dropdown
1.2017
2.2018
3.2019
4.2020
5. 2021
6.2022

7.2023

Whether cleared AIBE? *

@ Yes

No

Whether gone for higher education? *

® Yes

No

If yes, name of institution and area of specialization? *

LLM in Maritime Law,Bharata Mata School of Legal Studies (BSOLS),Aluva

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1IWFOJWJBkcUwpc30KAubU3v67ycAOD-8e XREPyfNDtc/edit#response=ACYDBNhUsPQ14YFTUju3crZBT_gL... 2/6
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Whether gone for Ph.D ? *

Yes

@No

Untitled Section

Name of institution and specialisation *

Employment Details

Whether practicing or employed? *

Practicing
Self-employed
Employed

(® Other: Doing LLM

Previous nature of employment, if any.

If yes, Designation and Name of Organisation

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1IWFOJWJBkcUwpc30KAubU3v67ycAOD-8e XREPyfNDtc/edit#response=ACYDBNhUsPQ14YFTUju3crZBT_gL... 3/6
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Other Achievements

The curriculum you studied helped you after joining the legal profession. *

® YES

NO

NOT SURE

The practical papers were sufficient to give practical exposure to the subject. *

® YES

NO

NOT SURE

Whether the curriculum you studied was interdisciplinary? *

(® YES

NO

NOT SURE

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1IWFOJWJBkcUwpc30KAubU3v67ycAOD-8e XREPyfNDtc/edit#response=ACYDBNhUsPQ14YFTUju3crZBT_gL... 4/6



1/17/25, 4:01 PM Mar Gregorios College of Law Alumni Feedback Form- 2023
Did you find inclusion of social science subjects in law course relevant? *

@® YES

NO

NOT SURE

Whether the curriculum covered fundamentals of the subjects? *

@® YES

NO

NOT SURE

Whether the curriculum was updated regularly? *

(® YES

NO

NOT SURE

Do you agree that activities offered by the college beyond classroom teaching were value *
addition to your professional skills?

® YES

NO

NOT SURE

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1IWFOJWJBkcUwpc30KAubU3v67ycAOD-8e XREPyfNDtc/edit#response=ACYDBNhUsPQ14YFTUju3crZBT_gL... 5/6
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*

Did you feel the need to join specialized courses to match up your knowledge with practical
demands of the profession?

@® YES

NO

NOT SURE

Did you benefit from any add on course offered by the College? *

@ Yes

No

NOT SURE

Would you recommend that the college should be given liberty to lay down its own syllabus? *

@® YES

NO

NOT SURE

This form was created inside of Mar Gregorios College of Law.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/1IWFOJWJBkcUwpc30KAubU3v67ycAOD-8e XREPyfNDtc/edit#response=ACYDBNhUsPQ14YFTUju3crZBT_gL... 6/6
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1/16/25, 1:36 PM Linways AMS

Mar Gregorios College of Law, Thiruvananthapuram

EIGHTH SEMESTER 2020 BATCH FEEDBACK FORM

PROGRAM : UG - LLB - LLB BATCH : B.COM LLB20

1. You have used the sports facility available in the college.

100
75
- 55.9%
S I
()
e 50
()
Qa
17.6%
25 1.8% 14.7% °
0
Always Usually Occasionally Rarely
Response
2. You have used the counselling facility available in the college.
100
75
58.8%
= |
[V
e 50
()
Q.
25 14-70/0 11 .80/0 14.70/0
0
Always Usually Occasionally Rarely
Response

3. Does the teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth?

100
75
IS
(V)
o 50
()
Q
17.6% o
25 ° 11.8% 14:7%
| 5.sla%
0
Excellent Very Good Good Average Below Average
Response

https://mgcltvmv4.linways.com/ams/admin/program-exit-component/reports ?redir=true

124



1/16/25, 1:36 PM

4. The trainings given by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work are

100
75
5 44.19
8 50 A%
(9]
\R
25 11.8% 14.|7%
5.&?%
0
Excellent Very Good Good Average Below Average
Response
5. Research facilities and library collections (online and offline) provided by the institution is
100
75
g 44.19
8 50 1%
(9]
Qa
23.5% 23.5%
25
8.8%
I 0%
0 I
Excellent Very Good Good Average Below Average
Response
6. Have you taken part in any seminars, workshops or other co-curricular and extracurricular activities of the college?
100
75
S
@
e 50
& 32.4%
25
8.8|°/o
0
Always Usually Occasionally Rarely
Response

Linways AMS

Mar Gregorios College of Law, Thiruvananthapuram

https://mgcltvmv4.linways.com/ams/admin/program-exit-component/reports ?redir=true
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7. How do you evaluate the seminars, workshops, research activities, other co-curricular and extracurricular activities of the college as value addition to

the curriculum?

Percent

Linways AMS

Mar Gregorios College of Law, Thiruvananthapuram

5.?%

100

75

50

25 17.60/0 14.7%)

5.£|)%
0
Excellent Very Good Good Average
Response

8. Teachers encourage you to participate in research, co-curricular and extracurricular activities.

Percent

Percent

Below Average

100
75
50
35.3%
25 11.8%
I
0
Always Usually Occasionally Rarely
Response
9. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, field visit opportunities for students.
100
75
50
32.4%
25 11.8%
2.E|)%
0
Always Occasionally Rarely Never
Response

https://mgcltvmv4.linways.com/ams/admin/program-exit-component/reports ?redir=true
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Linways AMS

Mar Gregorios College of Law, Thiruvananthapuram

10. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

Percent

100

75

50%

50

25

20.6%

5.!?%

Always Usually Occasionally

Response

11. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in the institute is

Percent

100
75
50

25 14.7% 17.6%

5.9|%

Rarely

O‘I’/o

Excellent Very Good Good Average

Response

12. The teachera€™s approach to teaching can best be described as

Percent

Below Average

https://mgcltvmv4.linways.com/ams/admin/program-exit-component/reports ?redir=true

100
75
471%
50
25
5.SIJ%
0
Excellent Very Good Good Average
Response

4/24
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Mar Gregorios College of Law, Thiruvananthapuram

13. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them

100
75
S
@
%’ 50
Qa
25 °
8.8% 1" I& )
0
Always Occasionally Rarely Never
Response
14. How often do you interact with your subject teacher in or outside classroom?
100
75
S 47.1%
o 50
)
Qa
o5 17.6% 20-5% 14:7%
I
0
Always Occasionally Rarely Never

Response

15. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem-solving methodologies for
enhancing learning experiences.

100
75
3
o 50
()
Qa
25 14.7%
5.91)%
0
Always Occasionally Rarely Never
Response

https://mgcltvmv4.linways.com/ams/admin/program-exit-component/reports ?redir=true
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Linways AMS

Mar Gregorios College of Law, Thiruvananthapuram

16. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

100
75
IS 50%
o)
o 50
(O}
\R
25
8.8% 5.9%
I
0
Always Occasionally Rarely Never
Response
17. The teacher comes prepared for the classes
100
75
S
o)
o 50
Q
26.5%
25 11.8%
2.9|%
0
Always Occasionally Rarely Never
Response
18. Teachers inform you about the importance, career prospects, course outcomes of the subjects being taught.
100
75
IS 50%
@
e 50
)
a 29.4%
25
8.8% 1 .|8%
0
Always Occasionally Rarely Never
Response

https://mgcltvmv4.linways.com/ams/admin/program-exit-component/reports ?redir=true
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Mar Gregorios College of Law, Thiruvananthapuram

19. How much of the syllabus is covered in the class?

100

75

47.1% 47.1%

50

Percent

25

5.9%

0‘|%

85-100% 85-70% 70-55% Below 55%

Response

20. Do you think teachers get adequate time to complete the syllabus?

100
75

50

41.2%

Percent

25

Response

21. The Internal Evaluation Process is done in a transparent and fair manner

100
75

50

Percent

25

Response

https://mgcltvmv4.linways.com/ams/admin/program-exit-component/reports ?redir=true
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Linways AMS

Mar Gregorios College of Law, Thiruvananthapuram

22. Was your performance in internal assessment discussed with you?

Percent

100
75
50
25 14.7%
0
Yes No

Response

23. How often do teachers make effective use of ICT tools for teaching?

Percent

100

75

50 44.1% 44.1%

25

8.8%
2.9|%
0
Always Usually Occasionally Rarely

Response

24. Are you satisfied with the present curriculum prescribed by the University of Kerala?

Percent

100

75

47.1%
50

25

Yes

Response

PROGRAM : UG - LLB - LLB BATCH : BA LLB20

https://mgcltvmv4.linways.com/ams/admin/program-exit-component/reports ?redir=true
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Linways AMS

Mar Gregorios College of Law, Thiruvananthapuram

1. You have used the sports facility available in the college.

100
75
S
()
o 50
(O}
\R
25 11.4%
0
Always

2. You have used the counselling facility available in the college.

100

75

50

Percent

25 11.4%

— 2.9% 2.9%
0

Always

3. Does the teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth?

100
75
IS
()
e 50
()
Qa
25 11.4%
5.7%
0
Excellent Very Good

https://mgcltvmv4.linways.com/ams/admin/program-exit-component/reports ?redir=true

57.|1 %
20%
11.4%
Usually Occasionally Rarely
Response
82.|9%
Usually Occasionally Rarely

Response

25.7%
| 17.11%

Good Average Below Average
Response

9/24
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4. The trainings given by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work are

100
75
S
o)
o 50 40%
(9]
\R
25 17-|1% 14:3%
5.7% I
0
Excellent Very Good Good Average Below Average
Response
5. Research facilities and library collections (online and offline) provided by the institution is
100
75
S
o)
o 50
(9]
Qa
17.1%
25 ° 11.4%
| 2.'.?%
0
Excellent Very Good Good Average Below Average
Response
6. Have you taken part in any seminars, workshops or other co-curricular and extracurricular activities of the college?
100
75
S
@
e 50
Q 31.4% 28.6%
25
5.7|%
0
Always Usually Occasionally Rarely
Response

Linways AMS

Mar Gregorios College of Law, Thiruvananthapuram

https://mgcltvmv4.linways.com/ams/admin/program-exit-component/reports ?redir=true
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7. How do you evaluate the seminars, workshops, research activities, other co-curricular and extracurricular activities of the college as value addition to

the curriculum?

100
75
S
(V)
o 50
()
Q.
17.1% 17.1%
25 o | 11.4%
I
0
Excellent Very Good Good Average Below Average
Response
8. Teachers encourage you to participate in research, co-curricular and extracurricular activities.
100
75
3
2 50 37.1%
a
25 14.|3%
0
Always Usually Occasionally Rarely
Response
9. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, field visit opportunities for students.
100
75
3
S 50 37.1%
Q.
25 14.3%
5.7|%
0
Always Occasionally Rarely Never
Response

Linways AMS

Mar Gregorios College of Law, Thiruvananthapuram

https://mgcltvmv4.linways.com/ams/admin/program-exit-component/reports ?redir=true
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Linways AMS

Mar Gregorios College of Law, Thiruvananthapuram

10. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

Percent

Percent

100
75
51.4%
50
20%
17.1%
25 ° 11.4%
|
0
Always Usually Occasionally Rarely
Response
11. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in the institute is
100
75
50
22.9%
25
8.6% s.els% 1 -14%
0
Excellent Very Good Good Average Below Average

Response

12. The teachera€™s approach to teaching can best be described as

Percent

https://mgcltvmv4.linways.com/ams/admin/program-exit-component/reports ?redir=true

100

75

51.4%
50
25 14.3%
5.7% |
0
Excellent Very Good Good Average
Response

12/24
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Mar Gregorios College of Law, Thiruvananthapuram

13. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them

100
75
S
S 50
S 37.1%
Qa
25 14.3%
5.7% I
0
Always Occasionally Rarely Never
Response
14. How often do you interact with your subject teacher in or outside classroom?
100
75
60%
S
@
o 50
)
Qa
20%
25 14.3% ’
5.'1%
0
Always Occasionally Rarely Never

Response

15. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem-solving methodologies for
enhancing learning experiences.

100
75
3
o 50
()
Qa
17.1%
25 ° 11.4%
|
0
Always Occasionally Rarely Never
Response

https://mgcltvmv4.linways.com/ams/admin/program-exit-component/reports ?redir=true
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1/16/25, 1:36 PM Linways AMS

Mar Gregorios College of Law, Thiruvananthapuram

16. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

100
75
60%
S
o)
o 50
(O}
\R
25
o,
5.7% 8.6%
0
Always Occasionally Rarely Never
Response
17. The teacher comes prepared for the classes
100
71.4%
75
S
o)
o 50
(9]
Qa
209
o5 %o
5.7% 2.90A)
I
0
Always Occasionally Rarely Never
Response
18. Teachers inform you about the importance, career prospects, course outcomes of the subjects being taught.
100
75
w 51.4%
@
e 50
)
Qa
25 14.:3%
5.7|°/0
0
Always Occasionally Rarely Never
Response

https://mgcltvmv4.linways.com/ams/admin/program-exit-component/reports ?redir=true
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Mar Gregorios College of Law, Thiruvananthapuram

19. How much of the syllabus is covered in the class?

100
75

50

Percent

37.1%

25 17.1%

2.&?%

85-100% 85-70% 70-55% Below 55%

Response

20. Do you think teachers get adequate time to complete the syllabus?

100
75

50

Percent

31.4%

25

Response

21. The Internal Evaluation Process is done in a transparent and fair manner

100
75

50

Percent

25.7%
25

Response

https://mgcltvmv4.linways.com/ams/admin/program-exit-component/reports ?redir=true
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Mar Gregorios College of Law, Thiruvananthapuram

22. Was your performance in internal assessment discussed with you?

100

75

60%

50

Percent

40%

25

Response

23. How often do teachers make effective use of ICT tools for teaching?

100
75
S
)
o 50 40%
(O]
Qa
25
5.7% 0%
0 I
Always Usually Occasionally Rarely

Response

24. Are you satisfied with the present curriculum prescribed by the University of Kerala?

100
75

50

Percent

31.4%

25

Response

PROGRAM : UG - LLB - LLB BATCH : BBA LLB20

https://mgcltvmv4.linways.com/ams/admin/program-exit-component/reports ?redir=true
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Linways AMS

Mar Gregorios College of Law, Thiruvananthapuram

1. You have used the sports facility available in the college.

100
75
S
()
o 50
()
\R
25 11.5%
0
Always

2. You have used the counselling facility available in the college.

100

75

50

Percent

25

3.8% 7.7%
0

Always

3. Does the teaching and mentoring process in your institution facilitates you in cognitive, social and emotional growth?

100
75

50

Percent

25
3.8% 7.7%

Excellent Very Good

https://mgcltvmv4.linways.com/ams/admin/program-exit-component/reports ?redir=true

57.|7%
11.5%
Usually Occasionally Rarely
Response
76.|9%
11.5%
Usually Occasionally Rarely

Response

26.|9%

7.7|°/o

Good Average Below Average
Response

17/24
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4. The trainings given by the institute/ teachers to inculcate soft skills, life skills and employability skills to make you ready for the world of work are

Percent

Percent

100
75
50
25 15:4% 19'12%
7.7%
0
Excellent Very Good Good Average Below Average
Response
5. Research facilities and library collections (online and offline) provided by the institution is
100
75
50%
50
23.1%
25 15.4%
3.8% 7.7l %o
0
Excellent Very Good Good Average Below Average

Linways AMS

Mar Gregorios College of Law, Thiruvananthapuram

Response

6. Have you taken part in any seminars, workshops or other co-curricular and extracurricular activities of the college?

Percent

100
75
50
25 11.5% 11.5%
|
0
Always Usually Occasionally Rarely
Response

https://mgcltvmv4.linways.com/ams/admin/program-exit-component/reports ?redir=true
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7. How do you evaluate the seminars, workshops, research activities, other co-curricular and extracurricular activities of the college as value addition to

the curriculum?

Percent

Linways AMS

Mar Gregorios College of Law, Thiruvananthapuram

7.71%

100
75
50
23.1%
25
7.7% 7.7|%
0
Excellent Very Good Good Average

Response

8. Teachers encourage you to participate in research, co-curricular and extracurricular activities.

Percent

Percent

Below Average

100
75
50
25 15:4%
7.7% I
0
Always Usually Occasionally Rarely
Response
9. The institute takes active interest in promoting internship, field visit opportunities for students.
100
75
50
23.1%
25
7.'1%
0
Always Occasionally Rarely Never

Response

https://mgcltvmv4.linways.com/ams/admin/program-exit-component/reports ?redir=true
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Linways AMS

Mar Gregorios College of Law, Thiruvananthapuram

10. The institution provides multiple opportunities to learn and grow.

Percent

Percent

100
75
50
34.6%
25 15.4% 19'|2%
0
Always Usually Occasionally Rarely
Response
11. The overall quality of teaching-learning process in the institute is
100
75
50
25
7.7% 7.7I% 1 '15%
0
Excellent Very Good Good Average Below Average
Response

12. The teachera€™s approach to teaching can best be described as

Percent

https://mgcltvmv4.linways.com/ams/admin/program-exit-component/reports ?redir=true

100

75

50

25 19.|2%

7.7%
0
Excellent Very Good Good Average
Response

20/24
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Mar Gregorios College of Law, Thiruvananthapuram

13. Teachers are able to identify your weaknesses and help you to overcome them

100
75

50

Percent

34.6% 34.6%

26.9%
25 I

3.8%

Always Occasionally Rarely Never

Response

14. How often do you interact with your subject teacher in or outside classroom?

100
75

50

Percent

25 15.|4%

Always Occasionally Rarely Never

Response

15. The institute/ teachers use student centric methods, such as experiential learning, participative learning and problem-solving methodologies for
enhancing learning experiences.

100
75
3
) 50
()
Qa
23.1%
25 15.4% 15.I4%
0
Always Occasionally Rarely Never

Response

https://mgcltvmv4.linways.com/ams/admin/program-exit-component/reports ?redir=true

21/24



1/16/25, 1:36 PM

Linways AMS

Mar Gregorios College of Law, Thiruvananthapuram

16. The teachers illustrate the concepts through examples and applications.

Percent

100

75

50%

50

25

0,
7.7% 11.|5 )

Always Occasionally Rarely Never

Response

17. The teacher comes prepared for the classes

Percent

100

75

50%

50

25

0,
3.8% i /o

Always Occasionally Rarely Never

Response

18. Teachers inform you about the importance, career prospects, course outcomes of the subjects being taught.

Percent

100
75
50
23.1% 23.1%

25 15.|4%
0

Always Occasionally Rarely Never

Response

https://mgcltvmv4.linways.com/ams/admin/program-exit-component/reports ?redir=true
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Mar Gregorios College of Law, Thiruvananthapuram

19. How much of the syllabus is covered in the class?

100

75

50%

50

Percent

23.1%

25 15.4% 11.|5%

85-100% 85-70% 70-55% Below 55%

Response

20. Do you think teachers get adequate time to complete the syllabus?

100

75 69.2%

50

25

0
No

Response

Percent

21. The Internal Evaluation Process is done in a transparent and fair manner

100
7 61.5%

£
)
g 50 38.5%
Q.

25

0
No

Response

https://mgcltvmv4.linways.com/ams/admin/program-exit-component/reports ?redir=true
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Linways AMS

Mar Gregorios College of Law, Thiruvananthapuram

22. Was your performance in internal assessment discussed with you?

Percent

100

75

57.7%

50

25

Yes

No
Response

23. How often do teachers make effective use of ICT tools for teaching?

Percent

100

75

50

34.6%

25 15.4% 11.|5%

Always Usually Occasionally Rarely

Response

24. Are you satisfied with the present curriculum prescribed by the University of Kerala?

Percent

100

73.1%
75

50

25

Yes

Response

https://mgcltvmv4.linways.com/ams/admin/program-exit-component/reports ?redir=true
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1/17/25, 4:01 PM Teachers Feedback Form- 2023-24

Teachers Feedback Form- 2023-24

Dear Faculty Members
Kindly fill the feedback form for 2023-2024 academic year.

Name *

Prof. Dr P G Thomaskutty

Email id. *

pgtom@mgcl.ac.in

Phone number *

9447929541

Curriculum content is adequate to impart basic understanding of the course outcome? *

@ Yes

No

Not sure

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/100A1gflVO1WFDpHEjNmGyRhyrn1ZBwJSqhh8xzGpjsl/edit#response=ACYDBNgdrSOnBwMQYuMrnwyzZo0Oc...  1/6



1/17/25, 4:01 PM Teachers Feedback Form- 2023-24

Subject are arranged in proper sequence throughout the LLB five-year Course/LLM Course. *

@ Yes

No

Not sure

Curriculum is interdisciplinary. *

Strongly Agree
Agree

@ Neutral

Disagree

Adequate learning resources and ICT facilities are available in the college and assist in *
delivering the curriculum.

@ Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/100A1gflVO1WFDpHEjNmGyRhyrn1ZBwJSqhh8xzGpjsl/edit#response=ACYDBNgdrSOnBwMQYuMrnwyzZo0Oc...  2/6



1/17/25, 4:01 PM Teachers Feedback Form- 2023-24

Curriculum is updated regularly. *

Strongly agree
Agree

@ Neutral

Disagree

Being an affiliated college, teachers lacks academic autonomy to frame the course content *
and evaluation patterns.

@ Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

The curriculum enhances professional skills and employability of the students. *

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral

Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/100A1gflVO1WFDpHEjNmGyRhyrn1ZBwJSqhh8xzGpjsl/edit#response=ACYDBNgdrSOnBwMQYuMrnwyzZo0Oc...  3/6



1/17/25, 4:01 PM Teachers Feedback Form- 2023-24

Syllabus is sufficient to bridge the gap between professional skills and academic knowledge. *

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Units and sections of the syllabus are properly sequenced. *

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Add on/Value added courses are required to impart skills and to fill the gap in the Syllabus  *
prescribed by University

@ Yes

No

Maybe

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/100A1gflVO1WFDpHEjNmGyRhyrn1ZBwJSqhh8xzGpjsl/edit#response=ACYDBNgdrSOnBwMQYuMrnwyzZo0Oc...  4/6



1/17/25, 4:01 PM Teachers Feedback Form- 2023-24

The objectives of the syllabus are very well defined in the course. *

@ Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral

Disagree

Timely coverage of the syllabus is possible within the given teaching hours. *

Strongly agree
Agree

Neutral

@ Disagree

College has given teacher autonomy to adopt new techniques / strategies of teaching. *

@ Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral

Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/100A1gflVO1WFDpHEjNmGyRhyrn1ZBwJSqhh8xzGpjsl/edit#response=ACYDBNgdrSOnBwMQYuMrnwyzZo0Oc...  5/6



1/17/25, 4:01 PM Teachers Feedback Form- 2023-24
Recommended text books and reference books are available in the library. *

@ Yes

No

Not Sure

Test and examinations cover all units in the syllabus. *

@ Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral

Disagree

Institution provides Training to teachers to enhance the pedagogy and research skills, *

@ Yes

No

Maybe

This form was created inside of Mar Gregorios College of Law.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/100A1gflVO1WFDpHEjNmGyRhyrn1ZBwJSqhh8xzGpjsl/edit#response=ACYDBNgdrSOnBwMQYuMrnwyzZo0Oc...  6/6
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1/17/25, 4:00 PM Teachers Feedback Form- 2023-24

Teachers Feedback Form- 2023-24

Dear Faculty Members
Kindly fill the feedback form for 2023-2024 academic year.

Name *

Abhaya B K

Email id. *

abhayabk@mgcl.ac.in

Phone number *

9447088619

Curriculum content is adequate to impart basic understanding of the course outcome? *

@ Yes

No

Not sure

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/100A1gflVO1WFDpHEjNmGyRhyrn1ZBwJSqhh8xzGpjsl/edit#response=ACYDBNhT_saUL0oJ8OmWrT-30uL52... 1/6



1/17/25, 4:00 PM Teachers Feedback Form- 2023-24

Subject are arranged in proper sequence throughout the LLB five-year Course/LLM Course. *

@ Yes

No

Not sure

Curriculum is interdisciplinary. *

@ Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral

Disagree

Adequate learning resources and ICT facilities are available in the college and assist in *
delivering the curriculum.

@ Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/100A1gflVO1WFDpHEjNmGyRhyrn1ZBwJSqhh8xzGpjsl/edit#response=ACYDBNhT_saUL0oJ8OmWrT-30uL52... 2/6



1/17/25, 4:00 PM Teachers Feedback Form- 2023-24

Curriculum is updated regularly. *

Strongly agree
@ Agree
Neutral

Disagree

Being an affiliated college, teachers lacks academic autonomy to frame the course content *
and evaluation patterns.

@ Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

The curriculum enhances professional skills and employability of the students. *

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral

Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/100A1gflVO1WFDpHEjNmGyRhyrn1ZBwJSqhh8xzGpjsl/edit#response=ACYDBNhT_saUL0oJ8OmWrT-30uL52... 3/6



1/17/25, 4:00 PM Teachers Feedback Form- 2023-24

Syllabus is sufficient to bridge the gap between professional skills and academic knowledge. *

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Units and sections of the syllabus are properly sequenced. *

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Add on/Value added courses are required to impart skills and to fill the gap in the Syllabus  *
prescribed by University

Yes

No

@ Maybe

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/100A1gflVO1WFDpHEjNmGyRhyrn1ZBwJSqhh8xzGpjsl/edit#response=ACYDBNhT_saUL0oJ8OmWrT-30uL52... 4/6



1/17/25, 4:00 PM Teachers Feedback Form- 2023-24

The objectives of the syllabus are very well defined in the course. *

Strongly agree

Agree

@ Neutral

Disagree

Timely coverage of the syllabus is possible within the given teaching hours. *

Strongly agree
Agree

Neutral

@ Disagree

College has given teacher autonomy to adopt new techniques / strategies of teaching. *

Strongly agree

Agree

@ Neutral

Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/100A1gflVO1WFDpHEjNmGyRhyrn1ZBwJSqhh8xzGpjsl/edit#response=ACYDBNhT_saUL0oJ8OmWrT-30uL52... 5/6



1/17/25, 4:00 PM Teachers Feedback Form- 2023-24
Recommended text books and reference books are available in the library. *

@ Yes

No

Not Sure

Test and examinations cover all units in the syllabus. *

@ Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral

Disagree

Institution provides Training to teachers to enhance the pedagogy and research skills, *

@ Yes

No

Maybe

This form was created inside of Mar Gregorios College of Law.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/100A1gflVO1WFDpHEjNmGyRhyrn1ZBwJSqhh8xzGpjsl/edit#response=ACYDBNhT_saUL0oJ8OmWrT-30uL52... 6/6
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1/17/25, 4:00 PM Teachers Feedback Form- 2023-24

Teachers Feedback Form- 2023-24

Dear Faculty Members
Kindly fill the feedback form for 2023-2024 academic year.

Name *

DR.LEEBA BABU

Email id. *

leebab@mgcl.ac.in

Phone number *

9446476589

Curriculum content is adequate to impart basic understanding of the course outcome? *

@ Yes

No

Not sure

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/100A1gflVO1WFDpHEjNmGyRhyrn1ZBwJSqhh8xzGpjsl/edit#response=ACYDBNiIGIuC-DG_vQ2hSXbN4MCoh... 1/6



1/17/25, 4:00 PM Teachers Feedback Form- 2023-24

Subject are arranged in proper sequence throughout the LLB five-year Course/LLM Course. *

@ Yes

No

Not sure

Curriculum is interdisciplinary. *

@ Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral

Disagree

Adequate learning resources and ICT facilities are available in the college and assist in *
delivering the curriculum.

@ Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/100A1gflVO1WFDpHEjNmGyRhyrn1ZBwJSqhh8xzGpjsl/edit#response=ACYDBNiGIuC-DG_vQ2hSXbN4MCoh...  2/6



1/17/25, 4:00 PM Teachers Feedback Form- 2023-24

Curriculum is updated regularly. *

Strongly agree
@ Agree
Neutral

Disagree

Being an affiliated college, teachers lacks academic autonomy to frame the course content *
and evaluation patterns.

@ Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

The curriculum enhances professional skills and employability of the students. *

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral

Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/100A1gflVO1WFDpHEjNmGyRhyrn1ZBwJSqhh8xzGpjsl/edit#response=ACYDBNiGIuC-DG_vQ2hSXbN4MCoh...  3/6



1/17/25, 4:00 PM Teachers Feedback Form- 2023-24

Syllabus is sufficient to bridge the gap between professional skills and academic knowledge. *

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Units and sections of the syllabus are properly sequenced. *

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Add on/Value added courses are required to impart skills and to fill the gap in the Syllabus  *
prescribed by University

@ Yes

No

Maybe

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/100A1gflVO1WFDpHEjNmGyRhyrn1ZBwJSqhh8xzGpjsl/edit#response=ACYDBNiGIuC-DG_vQ2hSXbN4MCoh...  4/6



1/17/25, 4:00 PM Teachers Feedback Form- 2023-24

The objectives of the syllabus are very well defined in the course. *

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Timely coverage of the syllabus is possible within the given teaching hours. *

Strongly agree
Agree

Neutral

@ Disagree

College has given teacher autonomy to adopt new techniques / strategies of teaching. *

Strongly agree

Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/100A1gflVO1WFDpHEjNmGyRhyrn1ZBwJSqhh8xzGpjsl/edit#response=ACYDBNiGIuC-DG_vQ2hSXbN4MCoh...  5/6



1/17/25, 4:00 PM Teachers Feedback Form- 2023-24
Recommended text books and reference books are available in the library. *

@ Yes

No

Not Sure

Test and examinations cover all units in the syllabus. *

@ Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral

Disagree

Institution provides Training to teachers to enhance the pedagogy and research skills, *

@ Yes

No

Maybe

This form was created inside of Mar Gregorios College of Law.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/100A1gflVO1WFDpHEjNmGyRhyrn1ZBwJSqhh8xzGpjsl/edit#response=ACYDBNiIGIuC-DG_vQ2hSXbN4MCoh...  6/6
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1/17/25, 4:00 PM Teachers Feedback Form- 2023-24

Teachers Feedback Form- 2023-24

Dear Faculty Members
Kindly fill the feedback form for 2023-2024 academic year.

Name *
Anusree V' S
Email id. *

anusree@mgcl.ac.in

Phone number *

8138914475

Curriculum content is adequate to impart basic understanding of the course outcome? *

@ Yes

No

Not sure

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/100A1gflVO1WFDpHE]NmGyRhyrn1ZBwJSqhh8xzGpjsl/edit#response=ACYDBNi5kRIYRGhOD9fr7JWfDwHplJ... 1/6



1/17/25, 4:00 PM Teachers Feedback Form- 2023-24

Subject are arranged in proper sequence throughout the LLB five-year Course/LLM Course. *

@ Yes

No

Not sure

Curriculum is interdisciplinary. *

@ Strongly Agree
Agree
Neutral

Disagree

Adequate learning resources and ICT facilities are available in the college and assist in *
delivering the curriculum.

@ Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/100A1gflVO1WFDpHE]NmGyRhyrn1ZBwJSqhh8xzGpjsl/edit#response=ACYDBNi5kRIYRGhOD9fr7JWfDwHplJ... 2/6



1/17/25, 4:00 PM Teachers Feedback Form- 2023-24

Curriculum is updated regularly. *

@ Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral

Disagree

Being an affiliated college, teachers lacks academic autonomy to frame the course content *
and evaluation patterns.

Strongly agree
Agree

Neutral
Disagree

@ Strongly disagree

The curriculum enhances professional skills and employability of the students. *

@ Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral

Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/100A1gflVO1WFDpHE]NmGyRhyrn1ZBwJSqhh8xzGpjsl/edit#response=ACYDBNi5kRIYRGhOD9fr7JWfDwHplJ... 3/6



1/17/25, 4:00 PM Teachers Feedback Form- 2023-24

Syllabus is sufficient to bridge the gap between professional skills and academic knowledge. *

@ Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral

Disagree

Units and sections of the syllabus are properly sequenced. *

@ Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral

Disagree

Add on/Value added courses are required to impart skills and to fill the gap in the Syllabus  *
prescribed by University

@ Yes

No

Maybe

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/100A1gflVO1WFDpHENmGyRhyrn1ZBwJSqhh8xzGpjsl/edit#response=ACYDBNi5kRIYRGhODOfr7JWfDwHplJ...  4/6



1/17/25, 4:00 PM Teachers Feedback Form- 2023-24

The objectives of the syllabus are very well defined in the course. *

@ Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral

Disagree

Timely coverage of the syllabus is possible within the given teaching hours. *

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral

Disagree

College has given teacher autonomy to adopt new techniques / strategies of teaching. *

@ Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral

Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/100A1gflVO1WFDpHE]NmGyRhyrn1ZBwJSqhh8xzGpjsl/edit#response=ACYDBNi5kRIYRGhOD9fr7JWfDwHplJ... 5/6



1/17/25, 4:00 PM Teachers Feedback Form- 2023-24
Recommended text books and reference books are available in the library. *

@ Yes

No

Not Sure

Test and examinations cover all units in the syllabus. *

Strongly Agree

@ Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Institution provides Training to teachers to enhance the pedagogy and research skills, *

@ Yes

No

Maybe

This form was created inside of Mar Gregorios College of Law.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/100A1gflVO1WFDpHENmGyRhyrn1ZBwJSqhh8xzGpjsl/edit#response=ACYDBNi5kRIYRGhODOfr7JWfDwHplJ...  6/6
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Teachers Feedback Form- 2023-24

Dear Faculty Members
Kindly fill the feedback form for 2023-2024 academic year.

Name *

Reeya Susan John

Email id. *

reeyasj@mgcl.ac.in

Phone number *

08129916869

Curriculum content is adequate to impart basic understanding of the course outcome? *

@ Yes

No

Not sure

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/100A1gflVO1WFDpHENmGyRhyrn1ZBwJSqhh8xzGpjsl/edit#response=ACYDBNhK06t5UolRabK99At6IBENEw...  1/6



1/17/25, 3:59 PM Teachers Feedback Form- 2023-24

Subject are arranged in proper sequence throughout the LLB five-year Course/LLM Course. *

@ Yes

No

Not sure

Curriculum is interdisciplinary. *

Strongly Agree
@ Agree
Neutral

Disagree

Adequate learning resources and ICT facilities are available in the college and assist in *
delivering the curriculum.

@ Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/100A1gflVO1WFDpHENmGyRhyrn1ZBwJSqhh8xzGpjsl/edit#response=ACYDBNhK06t5UolIRabK99At6IBENEwW...  2/6



1/17/25, 3:59 PM Teachers Feedback Form- 2023-24

Curriculum is updated regularly. *

Strongly agree
Agree

Neutral

@ Disagree

Being an affiliated college, teachers lacks academic autonomy to frame the course content *
and evaluation patterns.

@ Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral
Disagree

Strongly disagree

The curriculum enhances professional skills and employability of the students. *

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral

Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/100A1gflVO1WFDpHENmGyRhyrn1ZBwJSqhh8xzGpjsl/edit#response=ACYDBNhK06t5UolRabK99At6IBENEw...  3/6



1/17/25, 3:59 PM Teachers Feedback Form- 2023-24

Syllabus is sufficient to bridge the gap between professional skills and academic knowledge. *

Strongly agree

Agree

@ Neutral

Disagree

Units and sections of the syllabus are properly sequenced. *

Strongly agree

Agree

@ Neutral

Disagree

Add on/Value added courses are required to impart skills and to fill the gap in the Syllabus  *
prescribed by University

@ Yes

No

Maybe

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/100A1gflVO1WFDpHENmGyRhyrn1ZBwJSqhh8xzGpjsl/edit#response=ACYDBNhK06t5UolIRabK99At6IBENEwW...  4/6



1/17/25, 3:59 PM Teachers Feedback Form- 2023-24

The objectives of the syllabus are very well defined in the course. *

Strongly agree

Agree

@ Neutral

Disagree

Timely coverage of the syllabus is possible within the given teaching hours. *

Strongly agree

@ Agree

Neutral

Disagree

College has given teacher autonomy to adopt new techniques / strategies of teaching. *

@ Strongly agree
Agree
Neutral

Disagree

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/100A1gflVO1WFDpHENmGyRhyrn1ZBwJSqhh8xzGpjsl/edit#response=ACYDBNhK06t5UolRabK99At6IBENEwW...  5/6



1/17/25, 3:59 PM Teachers Feedback Form- 2023-24
Recommended text books and reference books are available in the library. *

@ Yes

No

Not Sure

Test and examinations cover all units in the syllabus. *

Strongly Agree

@ Agree

Neutral

Disagree

Institution provides Training to teachers to enhance the pedagogy and research skills, *

@ Yes

No

Maybe

This form was created inside of Mar Gregorios College of Law.

Google Forms

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/100A1gflVO1WFDpHENmGyRhyrn1ZBwJSqhh8xzGpjsl/edit#response=ACYDBNhK06t5UoIRabK99At6IBENEw...  6/6
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